Control. Security. Connectivity.
ColdFire/ColdFire+ Solutions:
The Perfect 32-bit Compilation
 MCU and MPU product summary
freescale.com/ColdFire   freescale.com/ColdFire+ freescale.com/microselector
32-bit ColdFire/ColdFire+ MCU and MPU Product Summary
freescale.com/ColdFire   freescale.com/ColdFire+ freescale.com/microselector
Part Number Key

32-bit ColdFire/ColdFire+ MCU and MPU Product Summary
freescale.com/ColdFire   freescale.com/ColdFire+ freescale.com/microselector
Part Number Key
Features Core Freq.
(MHz)
MIPS
@
Max
Freq.
MMU
and
FPU
MAC/
eMAC
HW
Divide
Cache
(KB)
SRAM
(KB)
Flash
(KB)
Memory
Controller EBI DMA GPT* PWM PIT 10/100
FEC
Encryp-
tion USB CAN I2C
UART/
USART/
PSC/
SCI
SPI ADC Other GPIO
Max Package Operating
Voltage
10K#
FSRP
Starting
Price
Evaluation
Board
Unit
FSRP
Low-Cost
Board
Unit
FSRP
Production-
Ready
Module
MCF5372 Up to
240 MHz,
Ethernet,
USB OTG
(FS/HS), SSI
V3 180 158 eMAC √ 16K I/D 32
DDR/SDR
SDRAM
√ 16-ch.
4-ch.,
32-bit
4-ch.,
16-bit
4 1 1 3 UART QSPI
Crossbar
Switch
46 QFP 160
1.5V, 3.3V
(2.5V
DDR)
$5.99
M5373EVB $699
MCF5372L V3 240 211 eMAC √ 16K I/D 32
DDR/SDR

32-bit ColdFire/ColdFire+ MCU and MPU Product Summary
freescale.com/ColdFire   freescale.com/ColdFire+ freescale.com/microselector
Part Number Key
Features Core Freq.
(MHz)
MIPS
@
Max
Freq.
MMU
and
FPU
MAC/
eMAC
HW
Divide
Cache
(KB)
SRAM
(KB)
Flash
(KB)
Memory
Controller EBI DMA GPT* PWM PIT 10/100
FEC
Encryp-
tion USB CAN I2C
UART/
USART/
PSC/
SCI
SPI ADC Other GPIO
Max Package Operating
Voltage
10K#
FSRP
Starting
Price
Evaluation
Board
Unit
FSRP
Low-Cost
Board
Unit
FSRP
Production-
Ready
Module
MCF51JU32
50 MHz,
32 KB
FlexMemory,
USB
H/D/O with
DCD and
Regulator,
I2S/SAI,
12-bit ADC,
12-bit DAC
V1 50 50 eMAC √ 8 32 √ 4-ch.
1 MTIM,
2 LPT
1x1-ch.,
1x6-ch.
Full
Speed
Device/
Host/
OTG
3 2 2 12-bit
1K
EEPROM,